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Friday, December 1      Thursday, January 18 
Pinconning @ Meridian                 Meridian @ Pinconning  
Gladwin @ Harrison       Harrison @ Gladwin 
Farwell @ Shepherd       Shepherd @ Farwell    
Beaverton @ Clare        Clare @ Beaverton 
 
Friday, December 8      Thursday, January 25 
Farwell @ Pinconning                     Pinconning @ Farwell 
Harrison @ Beaverton      Beaverton @ Harrison 
Gladwin @ Shepherd        Shepherd @ Gladwin 
Meridian @ Clare      Clare @ Meridian 
 
Wednesday, December 13     Tuesday, January 30                          
Harrison @ Pinconning      Pinconning @ Harrison           
Clare @ Shepherd      Shepherd @ Clare  
Gladwin@ Meridian       Meridian @ Gladwin              
Farwell @ Beaverton       Beaverton @ Farwell   
   
Friday, December 15                 Thursday, February 1 
Beaverton @ Pinconning      Pinconning @ Beaverton            
Farwell @ Harrison                   Harrison @ Farwell                     
Shepherd @ Meridian      Meridian @ Shepherd          
Gladwin @ Clare       Clare @ Gladwin     
  
Friday, January 5      Thursday, February 8 
Pinconning @ Clare       Clare @ Pinconning             
Shepherd @ Harrison       Harrison @ Shepherd                         
Gladwin @ Farwell       Farwell @ Gladwin                         
Meridian @ Beaverton       Beaverton @ Meridian  
   
Wednesday, January 10     Thursday, February 15  
Gladwin @ Pinconning       Pinconning 2 Gladwin   
Harrison @ Meridian        Meridian @ Harrison   
Beaverton @ Shepherd     Shepherd @ Beaverton   
Farwell @ Clare      Clare @ Farwell  
       
Friday, January 12      Thursday, February 22 
Pinconning @ Shepherd      Shepherd @ Pinconning  
Harrison @ Clare      Clare @ Harrison 
Gladwin @ Beaverton      Beaverton @ Gladwin 
Farwell @ Meridian      Meridian @ Farwell 
 

District Tournaments: February 26th, 28th and March 1st    


